W
W
W
.P
O
LO
LI
GH

IT
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
 S
O
LU
TI
O
N
S
CODE POWER [W] COLOUR [K] ANGLE [°] EFFICIENCY [lm/W]
GI30102781206 30 2700 120 100
GI30104081206 30 4000 120 100
GI30102780806 30 2700 80 100
GI30104080806 30 4000 80 100
GI30102781209 30 2700 120 100
GI30104081209 30 4000 120 100
GI30102780809 30 2700 80 100
GI30104080809 30 4000 80 100
GI40102781212 40 2700 120 100
GI40104081212 40 4000 120 100
GI40102780812 40 2700 80 100
GI40104080812 40 4000 80 100
GI60102781215 60 2700 120 100
GI60104081215 60 4000 120 100
GI60102780815 60 2700 80 100
GI60104080815 60 4000 80 100
90°
75°
60°
45°